
Landesliga 1

Platz Team

nach dem 1. Spieltag

Pins Punkte

2. Spieltag

Pins Punkte Z.-Pkt.

Gesamt

Pins Punkte Schnitt

Bowleros Wiesbaden 2 3.614 11 3.443 8 6 7.057 25 176,43

Wetzlar Strikers 3.722 11 3.402 8 3 7.124 22 178,10

The Vipers Thunder 3.813 14 3.442 2 5 7.255 21 181,38

Fantastic Muppets 1 3.667 10 3.429 6 4 7.096 20 177,40

BFW Frankfurt 3.380 4 3.335 4 2 6.715 10 163,78

Bowleros Wiesbaden 1 3.350 1 3.185 2 1 6.535 4 163,38

Tagesbestleistungen

 279 Do, Thanh Binh

 209 Rath, Evelyn

Herren

Damen

Bestes Spiel

Beste Serie

986 Porter, Michael

900 Rath, Evelyn

761 Fantastic Muppets 1Team

3.443 Bowleros Wiesbaden 2

Ligabestleistungen

279 Do, Thanh Binh

209 Rath, Evelyn

Bestes Spiel

Beste Serie

1.101 Teisler, Lutz

900 Rath, Evelyn

808 The Vipers Thunder

3.813 The Vipers Thunder

Herren

Damen

Team
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The Vipers Thunder

Hess, Hubert

Rogalla, Frank

Ehrlich, Oliver

Wargowski,

Thomas

Janssen, Jonathan

Mühlheim

Landesliga 1

Blindspieler

Gesamt Mannschaft

Gegner

Ergebnis Gegner

Spieler

FBV Landesliga

FBVNr

12802006

12800014

12800045

12800050

12801002

Spiel

1

Spiel

2

Spiel

3

Spiel

4

Spiel

5

Spiel

6

Spiel

7
Gesamt

131 203 242 244 161

145 177 161 167 135

167 140 191 168 176

181 164 161 145 183

981

785

842

834

624 684 755 724 655 3.442

BFW Strikers
Bowleros

1

Bowleros

2
Muppets 1

723 730 608 735 761

25.März 2023, 14:30 Uhr

2. Spieltag

ZPkt. 5

Punkte

Punkte 0 020 0 7

Wetzlar Strikers

Schlier, Uwe

Schlier, Elisabeth

Hahn, Dietmar

Harrison, Markus

Buskoviak, Thomas

Böhm, Katja

Mühlheim

Landesliga 1

Böhm, Sven

Blindspieler

Gesamt Mannschaft

Gegner

Ergebnis Gegner

Spieler

FBV Landesliga

FBVNr

12805002

12805001

12801018

12802026

11999001

10000054

10000055

Spiel

1

Spiel

2

Spiel

3

Spiel

4

Spiel

5

Spiel

6

Spiel

7
Gesamt

133 246 136 195 184

159 160 172 137 196

154 171 156 176 199

159 153 169 173 174

894

824

856

828

605 730 633 681 753 3.402

Bowleros

2
Thunder BFW Muppets 1

Bowleros

1

729 684 620 594 600

25.März 2023, 14:30 Uhr

2. Spieltag

ZPkt. 3

Punkte

Punkte 2 220 2 11

Fantastic Muppets 1

Rath, Michael

Rath, Evelyn

Weiß, Siegfried

Zabel, Manfred

Kreß, Jürgen K.

Baro, Dirk

Mühlheim

Landesliga 1

Blindspieler

Gesamt Mannschaft

Gegner

Ergebnis Gegner

Spieler

FBV Landesliga

FBVNr

10600271

10606002

10600264

10600042

10606001

10600020

Spiel

1

Spiel

2

Spiel

3

Spiel

4

Spiel

5

Spiel

6

Spiel

7
Gesamt

209 174 182 154 181

161 170 146 145 253

105 199 148 134 133

207 184 189 161 194

900

875

719

935

682 727 665 594 761 3.429

Bowleros

1
BFW

Bowleros

2
Strikers Thunder

702 666 616 681 655

25.März 2023, 14:30 Uhr

2. Spieltag

ZPkt. 4

Punkte

Punkte 2 020 2 10

BFW Frankfurt

Pfannmüller,

Hans-Peter

Porter, Michael

Blisch, Michael

Bamba, Franz

Siep, Armin

Mühlheim

Landesliga 1

Blindspieler

Gesamt Mannschaft

Gegner

Ergebnis Gegner

Spieler

FBV Landesliga

FBVNr

10301004

10300024

10302002

10300028

10302004

Spiel

1

Spiel

2

Spiel

3

Spiel

4

Spiel

5

Spiel

6

Spiel

7
Gesamt

172 209 149 153 163

253 190 172 182 189

125 125 124 148 160

173 142 175 156 175

846

986

682

821

723 666 620 639 687 3.335

Thunder Muppets 1 Strikers
Bowleros

1

Bowleros

2

624 727 633 632 714

25.März 2023, 14:30 Uhr

2. Spieltag

ZPkt. 2

Punkte

Punkte 0 202 0 6



Bowleros Wiesbaden 1

Herrmann, Rene

Do, Thanh Binh

Tran, Khoi Nguyen

Könner, Horst

Tran, Thi Nhung

Mühlheim

Landesliga 1

Blindspieler

Gesamt Mannschaft

Gegner

Ergebnis Gegner

Spieler

FBV Landesliga

FBVNr

10001038

10009048

10001048

10099003

10099004

Spiel

1

Spiel

2

Spiel

3

Spiel

4

Spiel

5

Spiel

6

Spiel

7
Gesamt

279 167 149 168 144

105 191 170 139 166

172 139 161 176 138

146 146 128 149 152

907

771

786

721

702 643 608 632 600 3.185

Muppets 1
Bowleros

2
Thunder BFW Strikers

682 649 755 639 753

25.März 2023, 14:30 Uhr

2. Spieltag

ZPkt. 1

Punkte

Punkte 0 002 0 3

Bowleros Wiesbaden 2

Schwallie, Harald

Herrmann, Klaus

Loch, Ulrike

Loch, Raimund

Mußgang, Achim

Teisler, Lutz

Mühlheim

Landesliga 1

Wolfgram, Werner

Blindspieler

Gesamt Mannschaft

Gegner

Ergebnis Gegner

Spieler

FBV Landesliga

FBVNr

10000015

10001037

10001035

10001034

10001047

10000057

10000011

Spiel

1

Spiel

2

Spiel

3

Spiel

4

Spiel

5

Spiel

6

Spiel

7
Gesamt

169 161 149 180 204

210 153 164 193 196

168 162 147 185 169

182 173 156 177 145

863

916

831

833

729 649 616 735 714 3.443

Strikers
Bowleros

1
Muppets 1 Thunder BFW

605 643 665 724 687

25.März 2023, 14:30 Uhr

2. Spieltag

ZPkt. 6

Punkte

Punkte 2 202 2 14



Schnittliste 2.Spieltag

Herren

Name Pins Spiele Schnitt MaxTeam

Porter, Michael 986 5 197,200 253BFW Frankfurt1

Hess, Hubert 981 5 196,200 244The Vipers Thunder2

Baro, Dirk 935 5 187,000 207Fantastic Muppets 13

Loch, Raimund 916 5 183,200 210Bowleros Wiesbaden 24

Do, Thanh Binh 907 5 181,400 279Bowleros Wiesbaden 15

Hahn, Dietmar 894 5 178,800 246Wetzlar Strikers6

Weiß, Siegfried 875 5 175,000 253Fantastic Muppets 17

Herrmann, Klaus 863 5 172,600 204Bowleros Wiesbaden 28

Pfannmüller, Hans-Peter 846 5 169,200 209BFW Frankfurt9

Wargowski, Thomas 842 5 168,400 191The Vipers Thunder10

Janssen, Jonathan 834 5 166,800 183The Vipers Thunder11

Wolfgram, Werner 833 5 166,600 182Bowleros Wiesbaden 212

Teisler, Lutz 831 5 166,200 185Bowleros Wiesbaden 213

Böhm, Sven 828 5 165,600 174Wetzlar Strikers14

Buskoviak, Thomas 824 5 164,800 196Wetzlar Strikers15

Siep, Armin 821 5 164,200 175BFW Frankfurt16

Könner, Horst 786 5 157,200 176Bowleros Wiesbaden 117

Ehrlich, Oliver 785 5 157,000 177The Vipers Thunder18

Tran, Khoi Nguyen 771 5 154,200 191Bowleros Wiesbaden 119

Kreß, Jürgen K. 719 5 143,800 199Fantastic Muppets 120

Bamba, Franz 682 5 136,400 160BFW Frankfurt21

Damen

Name Pins Spiele Schnitt MaxTeam

Rath, Evelyn 900 5 180,000 209Fantastic Muppets 11

Böhm, Katja 856 5 171,200 199Wetzlar Strikers2

Tran, Thi Nhung 721 5 144,200 152Bowleros Wiesbaden 13
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Schnittliste Gesamt

Herren

Name Pins Spiele Schnitt MaxTeam

Hess, Hubert 1.989 10 198,900 244The Vipers Thunder1

Rogalla, Frank 967 5 193,400 210The Vipers Thunder2

Teisler, Lutz 1.932 10 193,200 247Bowleros Wiesbaden 23

Weiß, Siegfried 1.871 10 187,100 253Fantastic Muppets 14

Baro, Dirk 935 5 187,000 207Fantastic Muppets 15

Schlier, Uwe 922 5 184,400 215Wetzlar Strikers6

Loch, Raimund 916 5 183,200 210Bowleros Wiesbaden 27

Wargowski, Thomas 1.804 10 180,400 204The Vipers Thunder8

Böhm, Sven 1.802 10 180,200 257Wetzlar Strikers9

Buskoviak, Thomas 1.787 10 178,700 225Wetzlar Strikers10

Do, Thanh Binh 1.241 7 177,286 279Bowleros Wiesbaden 111

Siep, Armin 1.768 10 176,800 233BFW Frankfurt12

Rath, Michael 879 5 175,800 199Fantastic Muppets 113

Hahn, Dietmar 1.757 10 175,700 246Wetzlar Strikers14

Herrmann, Klaus 1.757 10 175,700 204Bowleros Wiesbaden 215

Porter, Michael 1.579 9 175,444 253BFW Frankfurt16

Pfannmüller, Hans-Peter 1.560 9 173,333 211BFW Frankfurt17

Mußgang, Achim 851 5 170,200 181Bowleros Wiesbaden 218

Kreß, Jürgen K. 1.697 10 169,700 223Fantastic Muppets 119

Tran, Khoi Nguyen 1.683 10 168,300 203Bowleros Wiesbaden 120

Janssen, Jonathan 834 5 166,800 183The Vipers Thunder21

Ehrlich, Oliver 1.661 10 166,100 196The Vipers Thunder22

Herrmann, Rene 818 5 163,600 203Bowleros Wiesbaden 123

Könner, Horst 1.602 10 160,200 180Bowleros Wiesbaden 124

Wolfgram, Werner 1.601 10 160,100 182Bowleros Wiesbaden 225

Blisch, Michael 620 4 155,000 172BFW Frankfurt26

Bamba, Franz 1.188 9 132,000 187BFW Frankfurt27

Damen

Name Pins Spiele Schnitt MaxTeam

Damen

Name Pins Spiele Schnitt MaxTeam

Rath, Evelyn 1.714 10 171,400 209Fantastic Muppets 11

Böhm, Katja 856 5 171,200 199Wetzlar Strikers2

Tran, Thi Nhung 1.191 8 148,875 166Bowleros Wiesbaden 13
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